Kreismeisterschaften Einzel Herren Slf/Ru 2024/25

Platz Name

1

Lindig, Ralf

Haun, André

Gottlber, Christoph

Scholz, Sven

Hering, Andreas

Witt, Thomas

Haun, Frank

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
1.132 Spiele: 6

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
1.113 Spiele: 6

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
1.074 Spiele: 6

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
1.064 Spiele: 6

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
1.059 Spiele: 6

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

981 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 163,50 HI:
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
962 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 160,33 HI:

Schnitt: 188,67 HI:

Schnitt: 185,50 HI:

Schnitt: 179,00 HI:

Schnitt: 177,33 HI:

Schnitt: 176,50 HI:

Lv

THO
256

THO
212

THU
205

THU
220

THU
204

THO
188

THO
190

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

148

179

205

220

165

183

136

203

169

163

198

168

186

157

21.12.2024

Weimar - Super Bow! Atrium

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.132
189 136

1.113
212 188

1.074
168 181

1.064
185 143

1.059
204 191

981
130 140

962
187 190

6 188,67
256 200

6 185,50
192 173

6 179,00
164 193

6 177,33
161 157

6 176,50
171 160

6 163,50
154 188

6 160,33
167 125

Gesamt

1.132

1.113

1.074

1.064

1.059

981

962



